
Length 
Width 
Height
Weight 
Sump 
UDL 
Approval

1660mm
1260mm
150mm
38kg
300ltr
2000kg
DIBt Z-40.22-398

Backed by our 3 year guarantee
A low profile 4-drum sump floor is only 150mm high
moulded from medium density polyethylene that can
be used as a stand-alone unit or combined with oth-
ers to create unlimited bunded areas. Units can be
joined together with plastic connectors to inter-link the
sumps and the injection moulded mesh floor has a
1000kg static weight load.

 
You will require an appropriate size/capacity fork 
lift truck to offload this item from the delivery vehi-
cle. Our standard delivery doesn’t include any off-
loading.

        Modular workfloor area 

        100% polyethylene

        Removable plastic grid for easy clean-up 

        Optional loading and unloading ramp available

SPECIFICATIONS

3
3 YEA

A

R

GU
RANT

EE

4-Drum Sump Floor

Cambrai Court, 1229 Stratford Road
Birmingham, B28 9AA - www.firstmats.co.uk

http://www.firstmats.co.uk/

