

4-Drum Sump Floor

Backed by our 3 year guarantee

A low profile 4-drum sump floor is only 150mm high moulded from medium density polyethylene that can be used as a stand-alone unit or combined with others to create unlimited bunded areas. Units can be joined together with plastic connectors to inter-link the sumps and the injection moulded mesh floor has a 1000kg static weight load.

You will require an appropriate size/capacity fork lift truck to offload this item from the delivery vehicle. Our standard delivery doesn't include any offloading.

- Modular workfloor area
- 100% polyethylene
- Removable plastic grid for easy clean-up
- Optional loading and unloading ramp available



SPECIFICATIONS

Length	1660mm
Width	1260mm
Height	150mm
Weight	38kg
Sump	300ltr
UDL	2000kg
Approval	DIBt Z-40.22-398











